EXERCISE


Daily Syndromic Surveillance Summary
For Smallville, Europa
May 16, 2006
	ED = Hospital Emergency Department


	ED
	Gastro
	Neuro
	Rash
	Respiratory
	Influenza Like Illness
	Comment

	
	Count
	Threshold
	Count
	Threshold
	Count
	Threshold
	Count
	Threshold
	Count
	Threshold
	

	A
	5
	22
	0
	9
	4
	11
	51
	86
	50
	86
	No signal

	B
	4
	27
	2
	4
	6
	7
	35
	60
	34
	60
	No signal

	C
	2
	17
	1
	2
	0
	4
	14
	15
	13
	17
	No signal

	D
	3
	17
	0
	2
	0
	2
	12
	21
	12
	20
	No signal

	E
	6
	16
	1
	6
	1
	7
	25
	56
	23
	54
	No signal

	F
	0
	10
	1
	4
	1
	4
	7
	17
	7
	15
	No signal

	G
	8
	18
	1
	3
	2
	5
	25
	36
	24
	57
	No signal

	H
	7
	20
	1
	3
	1
	8
	23
	39
	22
	39
	No signal

	I
	3
	17
	0
	2
	0
	15
	23
	49
	22
	48
	No signal

	J
	1
	12
	0
	4
	4
	8
	28
	27
	24
	24
	Signal

	K
	0
	11
	0
	1
	1
	11
	23
	45
	23
	46
	No signal

	 Over the counter drugs: No Unusual Activity 

	 Regional Respiratory Disease Surveillance:  Acute Respiratory cluster in Smallville suburb

	 Veterinary: Die off of crows in Smallville Valley

	 Coroner: 2 cyanide poisoning deaths associated with the Broadway Nursing Center in the Smallville suburb
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